LEWISTON-PORTER CENTRAL SCHOOL

General Fund

04/30/21
Trust and Agency Fund

04/30/21
Federal Aid

04/30/21

School Lunch
04/30/21

Capital Fund
04/30/21

CLAIMS

1,447,604.71

2,671,021.16

4,376.50

38,329.41

178,798.07

Total Claims

1,447,604.71

2,671,021.16

4,376.50

38,329.41

178,798.07

$4,340,129.85

Katie VanDusen
Internal Claims Auditor




Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021
Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total

74300 04/15/2021 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690900 120.58 120.58
Check Total: 120.58

74301 04/15/2021 AEBLY AND ASSOCIATES
A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690847 3,750.00 3,750.00
Check Total: 3,750.00

74302 04/15/2021 ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION
A 1620.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - BLDG REPAIRS 690996 70.00 70.00
Check Total: 70.00

74303 04/15/2021 ASPIRE OF WNY INC
A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691221 11,857.44 11,857.44
Check Total: 11,857.44

74304 04/15/2021 BARILE, MARISA
A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 19.16
Check Total: 19.16

74305 04/15/2021 BRIAN PARISI COPIER SYSTEMS IN
A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 690893 23.64 23.64
Check Total: 23.64

74306 04/15/2021 KAREN BROWN
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 89.97
Check Total: 89.97

74307 04/15/2021 BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691343 328.00 328.00
Check Total: 328.00

74308 04/15/2021 BUFFALO NEWS
A 1420.400-00-1000 LEGAL-LEGAL ADVERTISE 555.00
Check Total: 555.00

74309 04/15/2021 BUSINESS FIRST
A 1060.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690829 214.50 214.50
Check Total: 214.50

74310 04/15/2021 CANTALICIAN CENTER
A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691223 4,310.10 4,310.10
Check Total: 4,310.10

74311 04/15/2021 CHC
A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691224 5,193.92 5,193.92
Check Total: 5,193.92



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74312 04/15/2021 CREATIVE THERAPIES OF WNY
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691304 3,990.00 3,990.00
Check Total: 3,990.00
74313 04/15/2021 DAVE WEBB CONCRETE
A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691574 3,700.00 3,700.00
Check Total: 3,700.00
74314 04/15/2021 DOBMEIER JANITOR SUP
A 1620.450-00-0500 OP SUPPLIES - IEC 691562 200.00 200.00
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691562 200.00 200.00
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691562 650.00 650.00
Check Total: 1,050.00
74315 04/15/2021 EBULB INC.
A 2110.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691569 367.96 367.96
Check Total: 367.96
74316 04/15/2021 EMED CO INC
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691575 110.20 110.20
Check Total: 110.20
74317 04/15/2021 FLOWERS, CYNTHIA
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691233 4,050.00 4,050.00
Check Total: 4,050.00
74318 04/15/2021 FREEDMAXICK
A 1320.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 3,950.00
Check Total: 3,950.00
74319 04/15/2021 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 31.89 31.89
Check Total: 31.89
74320 04/15/2021 HILLYARD FLOOR CARE SUPPLY
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691568 213.41 213.41
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691581 62.76 62.76
Check Total: 276.17
74321 04/15/2021 HOME DEPOT
A 1620.450-00-1000 COVID19 SUPPLIES 16,452.00
Check Total: 16,452.00
74322 04/15/2021 HOOVER, CHRISTINE
A 2250.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES MS 691308 52.18 52.18
Check Total: 52.18

74323 04/15/2021 HOUSE, CHARLOTTE
A 9060.800-00-3000 HEALTH INSURANCE - RETIREES 120.00
Check Total: 120.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
|
74324 04/15/2021 KEY BANK
A 1040.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 129.98
A 1310.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 78.83
A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 268.92
Check Total: 477.73
|
74325 04/15/2021 KURK FUEL COMPANY
A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 1,532.18 1,532.18
A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 918.21 918.21
Check Total: 2,450.39
|
74326 04/15/2021 LEARNWELL
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 454.86
Check Total: 454.86
|
74327 04/15/2021 MEDICAID CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691225 1,769.73 1,769.73
Check Total: 1,769.73
|
74328 04/15/2021 MODERN DISPOSAL SVS
A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 2,756.72 2,756.72
Check Total: 2,756.72
|
74329 04/15/2021 NATIONAL FUEL GAS CORPORATION
A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 690959 26,665.53 26,665.53
A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 690959 876.17 876.17
A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 690959 166.95 166.95
Check Total: 27,708.65
e
74330 04/15/2021 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 1,410.00 1,410.00
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 67.04 67.04
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 45.59 45.59
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 5,107.74 5,107.74
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 5,165.06 5,165.06
Check Total: 11,795.43
.|
74331 04/15/2021 NCS PEARSON, INC
A 2820.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691542 356.16 225.33
Check Total: 356.16
|
74332 04/15/2021 NIAGARA GAZETTE
A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 15.76
A 1060.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 15.76
Check Total: 31.52



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74333 04/15/2021 NTSUPPLY.COm
A 1620.450-00-0300 OP SUPPLIES - PEC 691530 400.00 400.00
A 1620.450-00-0500 OP SUPPLIES - IEC 691530 1,034.00 1,034.00
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691530 500.00 500.00
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691530 2,674.00 2,674.00
Check Total: 4,608.00
74334 04/15/2021 NYS SCIENCE OLYMPIAD, INC.
A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 691579 175.00 175.00
Check Total: 175.00
74335 04/15/2021 OG INSTRUCTION
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691587 720.00 720.00
Check Total: 720.00
74336 04/15/2021 PRO BENEFITS ADMINISTRATORS
A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690853 535.00 535.00
Check Total: 535.00
74337 04/15/2021 REGIONAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
A 1620.450-00-0300 OP SUPPLIES - PEC 691563 50.00 50.00
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691563 240.00 240.00
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691563 1,333.50 1,333.50
Check Total: 1,623.50
74338 04/15/2021 RIDDELL
A 2855.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691577 867.45 867.45
Check Total: 867.45
74339 04/15/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 691041 13.95 13.95
Check Total: 13.95
74340 04/15/2021 SOLARLIBERTY
A 1620.400-00-7000 ENERGY CONSULTANT 3,000.00
Check Total: 3,000.00
74341 04/15/2021 STA, INC
A 5540.400-00-6000 CONTRACT - SPORTS 690151 6,001.55 6,001.55
A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 690881 82,977.52 82,977.52
A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 690881 157,558.24 157,558.24
A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 690881 9,889.32 9,889.32
Check Total: 256,426.63
74342 04/15/2021 STEVENSON HARDWARE
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690961 147.50 147.50
Check Total: 147.50



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74343 04/15/2021 SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES
A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691227 55,798.00 55,798.00
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691424 8,787.00 8,787.00
Check Total: 64,585.00
74344 04/15/2021 SUNNKING INC
A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 7,690.50
Check Total: 7,690.50
74345 04/15/2021 TAPESTRY CHARTER SCHOOL
A 2110.473-00-0000 CHARTER SCHOOL TUITION - REGULAR ED 4,019.51
Check Total: 4,019.51
74346 04/15/2021 TIME TO GROW
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 480.00 480.00
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 240.00 240.00
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 480.00 480.00
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 420.00 420.00
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 420.00 420.00
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 480.00 440.00
Check Total: 2,520.00
74347 04/15/2021 TRANSPO BUS/R.M.T.
A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 11,946.00
Check Total: 11,946.00
74348 04/15/2021 SUZANNE TRENDELL
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691228 2,065.00 2,065.00
Check Total: 2,065.00
74349 04/15/2021 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC
A 5540.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 1,122.00
Check Total: 1,122.00
74350 04/15/2021 ULINE SHIPPING SUPPLIES
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691564 170.62
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691564 170.62
Check Total: 341.24
74351 04/15/2021 US EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690848 222.00 222.00
A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690848 967.75 967.75
Check Total: 1,189.75
74352 04/15/2021 UTICA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO
A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74353 04/15/2021 VERIZON
A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 690963 1,264.38 1,264.38
Check Total: 1,264.38
74354 04/15/2021 VERIZON BUSINESS
A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 690962 169.04 169.04
Check Total: 169.04
74355 04/15/2021 VERNIER SOFTWARE
A 2630.200-00-0000 STATE AIDED HARDWARE 691578 1,983.71 1,983.71
Check Total: 1,983.71
74356 04/15/2021 W.B.MASON COMPANY
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691582 13.20 13.20
Check Total: 13.20
74357 04/15/2021 WALDECK, TONIMARIE
A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 84.50
Check Total: 84.50
74358 04/15/2021 WNY MARITIME CHARTER SCHOOL
A 2110.473-00-0000 CHARTER SCHOOL TUITION - REGULAR ED 2,133.50
Check Total: 2,133.50
74359 04/30/2021 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690900 170.54 170.54
Check Total: 170.54
74360 04/30/2021 ALLENDER, JOANN
A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 105.05
A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 169.00
Check Total: 274.05
74361 04/30/2021 AMAZON
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691559 373.50 373.50
A 2110.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - HS 691576 209.85 209.85
Check Total: 583.35
74362 04/30/2021 AQUILINA, SALVATORE
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 96.00
Check Total: 96.00
74363 04/30/2021 BATTISTA, MARIA
A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 75.00
Check Total: 75.00
74364 04/30/2021 BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD OF WNY
A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 690852 342,037.91 342,037.91
Check Total: 342,037.91



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74365 04/30/2021 BRIAN PARISI COPIER SYSTEMS IN
A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690864 12.97 12.97
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691222 6.17 6.17
Check Total: 19.14
74366 04/30/2021 BRIGHT BEGINNINGS THERAPY
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691303 825.00 825.00
Check Total: 825.00
74367 04/30/2021 BUSINESS FIRST
A 1060.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690829 214.50 214.50
Check Total: 214.50
74368 04/30/2021 CAIN, JOSHUA
A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 337.50
Check Total: 337.50
74369 04/30/2021 CARNEGIE LEARNING
A 2070.400-50-2000 INSERV & STAFF DEVELOP 691573 750.00 750.00
Check Total: 750.00
74370 04/30/2021 CENGAGE LEARNING
A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 670.76
Check Total: 670.76
74371 04/30/2021 JEANNE L CHIARMONTE
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 84.00
Check Total: 84.00
74372 04/30/2021 CLARK, KEVIN
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 109.00
Check Total: 109.00
74373 04/30/2021 CORR DISTRIBUTORS
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691509 264.10 264.10
A 1620.450-00-0300 OP SUPPLIES - PEC 691560 24.78 24.78
A 1620.450-00-0500 OP SUPPLIES - IEC 691560 24.78 24.78
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691560 26.78 26.78
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691560 24.78 24.78
Check Total: 365.22
74374 04/30/2021 DELTA DENTAL OF NY, INC
A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 690854 4,467.47 4,467.47
Check Total: 4,467.47
74375 04/30/2021 MIKE DESANTIS
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 72.00
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 96.00
Check Total: 168.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74376 04/30/2021 JOAN DONATELLI
A 9060.800-00-3000 HEALTH INSURANCE - RETIREES 560.00
Check Total: 560.00
74377 04/30/2021 KEN EDDINGS
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 96.00
Check Total: 96.00
74378 04/30/2021 EHRLICH PEST CONTROL
A 1620.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691541 980.00 980.00
Check Total: 980.00
74379 04/30/2021 FAIRBANK, TOM
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 128.00
Check Total: 128.00
74380 04/30/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691406 1,049.47 1,049.47
Check Total: 1,049.47
74381 04/30/2021 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 604.08 604.08
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 604.08 604.08
Check Total: 1,208.16
74382 04/30/2021 GREATER NIAGARA MECHANICAL INC
A 1620.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - BLDG REPAIRS 186.75
A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691462 625.00 625.00
A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691491 9,238.75 9,238.75
A 1620.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - BLDG REPAIRS 691491 281.25 281.25
Check Total: 10,331.75
74383 04/30/2021 MICHAEL HAMILTON
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 96.00
Check Total: 96.00
74384 04/30/2021 HEATHER, STEVEN
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 151.00
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 113.00
Check Total: 264.00
74385 04/30/2021 LEE HERBST
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 109.00
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 100.00
Check Total: 209.00
74386 04/30/2021 HILLYARD FLOOR CARE SUPPLY
A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691581 6.69 4.17
A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691581 476.07 476.07

Check Total: 482.76



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74387 04/30/2021 HODGSON RUSS LLP
A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 8,411.00
Check Total: 8,411.00
74388 04/30/2021 HOOVER, CHRISTINE
A 2250.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES MS 691308 52.24 52.24
Check Total: 52.24
74389 04/30/2021 JONATHAN J HOOVER
A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS 691217 135.19 135.19
Check Total: 135.19
74390 04/30/2021 INTERSTATE CHEMICAL COMPANY INC.
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691588 427.25 427.25
Check Total: 427.25
74391 04/30/2021 JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP
A 1620.400-00-4000 CONTRACTUAL - FIRE INSPECTION 234.75
Check Total: 234.75
74392 04/30/2021 KURK FUEL COMPANY
A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690897 168.97 168.97
A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 1,262.24 1,262.24
A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 909.93 909.93
Check Total: 2,341.14
74393 04/30/2021 LEARNWELL
A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 606.48
Check Total: 606.48
74394 04/30/2021 TONY LICASTRO
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 96.00
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 72.00
Check Total: 168.00
74395 04/30/2021 JUDITH L MAGGS
A 2110.400-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 691265 225.00 225.00
Check Total: 225.00
74396 04/30/2021 JUNE P. MUNDT
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 84.00
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 109.00
Check Total: 193.00
74397 04/30/2021 MUNICIPAL SOLUTIONS
A 1380.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 1,009.40
Check Total: 1,009.40



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74398 04/30/2021 MURPHY, JEFFREY
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 72.00
Check Total: 72.00
74399 04/30/2021 MUZZI, ANITA
A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 1,912.50
Check Total: 1,912.50
74400 04/30/2021 NATIONAL GRID
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 55.24 55.24
A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 19.86 19.86
Check Total: 75.10
74401 04/30/2021 NEW DIRECTIONS YOUTH & FAMILY
A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691226 9,040.40 9,040.40
Check Total: 9,040.40
74402 04/30/2021 NEWMAN, DAVID
A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 360.00
Check Total: 360.00
74403 04/30/2021 NIAGARA FALLS MEM. MED. CTR.
A 2855.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691376 21,500.00 21,500.00
Check Total: 21,500.00
74404 04/30/2021 NIAGARA GAZETTE
A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690827 15.76 15.76
A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690827 15.76 15.76
Check Total: 31.52
74405 04/30/2021 NIAGARA UNIVERSITY
A 2855.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 3,465.00
Check Total: 3,465.00
74406 04/30/2021 ANTHONY P. NICOLETTI
A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 822.50
Check Total: 822.50

74407 04/30/2021 **CONTINUED** ORLEANS/NIAGARA BOCES

Check Total: 822.50



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check #

74408

74409

74410

74411

74412

74413

74414

Check Date Vendor Name

04/30/2021 ORLEANS/NIAGARA BOCES

04/30/2021 P & A ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

04/30/2021 PARACKI, WILLIAM

04/30/2021 PERSONAL TOUCH

04/30/2021 POTURALSKI, JOSEPH

04/30/2021 PUCSER, MICHAEL

04/30/2021 PULSE OCCUPATIONAL MED. PLLC

Account

A 1010.490-00-0000
A 1345.490-00-0000
A 1420.490-00-0000
A 1480.490-00-0000
A 1680.490-00-0000
A 2010.490-50-0000
A 2110.490-00-0000
A 2280.490-00-0000
A 2630.490-00-0000
A 1310.490-00-0000
A 1620.490-00-0000
A 1981.492-00-0000
A 2070.490-00-0000
A 2250.490-00-0000
A 2855.490-00-0000
A 1430.490-00-0000
A 2610.490-00-0000
A 2330.490-00-0000
A 2815.490-00-0000

A 9060.800-00-2000
A 9060.800-00-2000

A 2855.400-00-1000

A 2110.450-09-0052

A 2855.400-00-1000

A 2855.400-00-1000
A 2855.400-00-1000

A 1430.400-00-2000

Account Description

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

CNTL DATA - BOCES SVCS
CURR DEV-BOCES SERVICES
BOCES SERVICES

OCED 10-12-BOCES SVCS
BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

BOCES SERVICES

SP SCH - BOCES SVCS
STUDENT SUPPORT

HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H
HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H

CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS

SUPPLIES & MAT INTERNATIONAL HS

CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS

CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS
CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS

PERSL - RECRUITING, ADVERTISING

PO Number

690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867
690867

690850

Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
9,204.18 5,527.00
226.00 226.00
1,461.67 1,461.67
1,829.00 1,829.00
69,482.08 69,482.08
220.00 220.00
32,898.48 32,898.48
80,066.00 80,066.00
22,884.77 21,703.72
3,667.84 3,667.84
2,400.00 2,400.00
23,509.00 23,509.00
15,217.02 15,217.02
205,302.94 205,302.94
1,399.67 1,399.67
1,227.94 1,227.94
12,507.32 12,507.32
846.60 846.60
6,281.54 6,281.54
Check Total: 490,632.05
88.50
822.00
Check Total: 910.50
96.00
Check Total: 96.00
63.00
Check Total: 63.00
96.00
Check Total: 96.00
100.00
109.00
Check Total: 209.00
560.00 560.00
Check Total: 560.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 4/1/2021 - 4/30/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total
74415 04/30/2021 JOY PUTNAM-FABIANO
A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 114.50
Check Total: 114.50
74416 04/30/2021 DON RAPPOLD
A 9060.800-00-3000 HEALTH INSURANCE - RETIREES 1,088.10
Check Total: 1,088.10
74417 04/30/2021 DAN REY
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 96.00
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 72.00
Check Total: 168.00
74418 04/30/2021 RIVISTAS SUBSCRIPTIOM SERVICES
A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691458 344.37 344.37
Check Total: 344.37
74419 04/30/2021 MICHAEL ROMASZKO
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 128.00
Check Total: 128.00
74420 04/30/2021 SACK, THERESA
A 2855.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - OFFICIALS 93.00
Check Total: 93.00
74421 04/30/2021 MICHAEL SALADA
A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 322.50
Check Total: 322.50
74422 04/30/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
A 2110.450-07-0015 ART 11.79